
A 1 2 3 4 勝率 差 順位

B 1 2 3 勝率 差 順位

C 1 2 3 4 勝率 差 順位

D 1 2 3 4 勝率 差 順位

④ ④

0 0

④ 1

３位決定戦
竹山　明里 久世　京珠

鶯谷高校
井川　颯香 永井　琴羽

竹山　明里

井川　颯香
鶯谷高校

鶯谷高校

大野　由奈

鈴木　心実

久世　京珠

永井　琴羽

Ａ1位

B１位

C１位

D１位

伊東　優李
木下　愛望

岐阜総合学園高校

久世　京珠
永井　琴羽

鶯谷高校

加藤　里英

吉安　優

岐阜しらさぎクラブ

無所属

長良高校

澤木   優空
中村　希美

春日井クラブ
無所属

神谷　桃奈
中村　里柊

岐阜各務野高校

澤井 柚希

一般女子予選リーグ（各リーグ１位が決勝トーナメント進出）

一般女子決勝トーナメント

選手名
加藤　里英
吉安　優

今井　華音
深見　優衣
藤岡　美南
岩田　葉奈
竹内　佑莉
溝口　栞菜

所属
岐阜しらさぎクラブ

無所属

岐阜各務野高校

岐阜各務野高校

岐阜総合学園高校

選手名 所属
竹山　明里
井川　颯香

鶯谷高校

岡本　果子
岡本　紗依

鶯谷高校

鶯谷高校

3-0

2

1-1

2

④

④

優勝

4 0 ④ ④ 2-1

石井　ほの美

2-1

0-3

選手名 所属

④

4 ④

3 0 ④ 0

2 0 0

2 0

0

1 ④

岐阜各務野高校

川野　瞳依
岐阜総合学園高校

石橋 想乃香

鈴木　心実
鶯谷高校

大野 厚子 
大野 芹奈

親和クラブ

村上　純奈
安田　結奈

岐阜各務野高校

1

3 1 ④

3-0

2 0-3

1 ④

1

1-2

④

0

④

3 0

④

1

④

選手名 所属

大野　由奈

1-2

1 ④ ④

2 0

2-1

3-0

0-3

4 2 ④

④

0

④

3 0 ④

0

1 1-2

3

1

0-2

④

0

2-0

4

2

2

3

4

1

1

3

2

2

1

3

4


